
Indian Creek High School 
803 W Indian Creek Dr.  

Trafalgar, In 46181 
Phone 317-878-2110          Fax 317-878-2119 

Principal  Luke Skobel 
Assistant Principal  Bill Wallace   Athletic Director  Derek Perry 

Empowering Excellence 

Excellence     Communication     Perseverance     Responsibility 
 
Hello, Indian Creek Parents and Guardians! 

 

ICHS Parent-teacher conferences will be held on Wednesday, October 6th, from 3:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

Parents and guardians are encouraged to reserve a 15-minute slot by clicking the corresponding link next to 

your student’s teacher. If you are unable to reserve your spot using the links, please use the email address 

located to the left of the teacher’s name and request an appointment time. Alternate meeting times are 

available outside of parent-teacher conferences for those unable to attend on October 6th. 

 

Email Address 

Teacher 

Name Sign-Up Genius Link 

mankney@nhj.k12.in.us 

Merle 

Ankney 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C4CACAB22A6FCCE9-

mrs  

karmbruster@nhj.k12.in.us 

Kenton 

Armbruster 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA5A92BA1FFC52-

armbruster  

mashley@nhj.k12.in.us 

Macy 

Ashley 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA4AD2DA0FAC61-

ashley  

latwood@nhj.k12.in.us 

Lauren 

Atwood 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D4EAAA72CA7FBC43-

atwood  

abeshears@nhj.k12.in.us 

Angela 

Beshears 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0449A5AE2EA2FC1-

beshears  

lblazer@nhj.k12.in.us 

Lee Ann 

Blazer https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050A48A5A723AAF58-blazer  

sbradley@nhj.k12.in.us 

Shalee 

Bradley 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D4EADAB2DA2F5C61-

bradley  

jbriere@nhj.k12.in.us Julie Briere 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA8A62BA4F8C34-

briere  

jbutler@nhj.k12.in.us John Butler 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050F4CABAE2DA4FD0-

butler  

ecarlson@nhj.k12.in.us 

Elise 

Carlson 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA4AD29A4F5C52-

carlson  

scrabb@nhj.k12.in.us 

Susan 

Crabb 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA5A72BA1FAC34-

crabb  

edavis1@nhj.k12.in.us Erin Davis https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050A48ABA92BA2FA7-davis  

jdunn@nhj.k12.in.us Joe Dunn https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0848AAAE2CA4F49-dunn  

keley@nhj.k12.in.us Kenda Eley 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA8A62BA4F8C34-

eley 

melmore@nhj.k12.in.us 

Michael 

Elmore 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA4AC2DA0FCC16-

elmore  

aferris@nhj.k12.in.us Andi Ferris https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040A45A5AE2BA5F49-ferris  

agipson@nhj.k12.in.us 

Anna 

Gipson 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D4EABAC2BA3FBC43-

2021  
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dglentzer@nhj.k12.in.us 

Drew 

Glentzer dglentzer@nhj.k12.in.us  

kgreenwood@nhj.k12.in.us 

Kandice 

Greenwood 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D48AEA62FA2FFC34-

parentteacher  

lgunderson@nhj.k12.in.us 

Laura 

Gunderson 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA4A62BA2F9C70-

gunderson  

aheavilin@nhj.k12.in.us 

Amy 

Heavilin 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D4EAAA72DA7FCC52-

heavilin1  

jkoron@nhj.k12.in.us 

Jennifer 

Koron https://www.signupgenius.com/go/409094DAEAD23A5FB6-mrs  

lmcfann@nhj.k12.in.us 

Luke 

McFann 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA5A92BA7F5C52-

mcfann  

rmoore@nhj.k12.in.us Rose Moore 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F49ACA622A2FEC25-

moore  

mmyers@nhj.k12.in.us Molly Myers 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA4AD29A6F8C43-

myers  

aoliver@nhj.k12.in.us 

Amanda 

Oliver 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/4090B4EADAC29A1FC1-

oliver  

rparmer@nhj.k12.in.us Rick Parmer 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA4AD22AAFCC34-

mrparmer  

drector@nhj.k12.in.us Dan Rector 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F49ACA728A7F4CE9-

rector  

sspinks@nhj.k12.in.us 

Steve 

Spinks 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D4EAAA72DA5FCC25-

coach  

lstevens@nhj.k12.in.us 

Lesley 

Stevens 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050A4BAAA829A4FB6-

stevens  

lsummers@nhj.k12.in.us 

Laura 

Summers 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050A48ABA828AAFB6-

summers  

tswopes@nhj.k12.in.us 

Tiffany 

Swopes 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050B49ABA628ABFD0-

swopes  

jwagler@nhj.k12.in.us 

Jessica 

Wagler 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA4AD2EA3F5C70-

wagler  

swilkerson@nhj.k12.in.us 

Scott 

Wilkerson 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0E4FACAE2CA0FC1-

parent  

jwillard@nhj.k12.in.us 

Jennifer 

Willard 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA5A92FA6F4C70-

mrs  

rwilson@nhj.k12.in.us Rex Wilson https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10c0f4ea4ac2dabfbc25-wilson 

lawoodworth@nhj.k12.in.us 

Lauren 

Woodworth 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA8A62BA4F8C34-

woodworth  
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